wzv

Record geschiedenis

zondag 4 september 2016

CR 08 jaar

25 vrije slag
25 vrije slag
25 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

CR 09 jaar

50 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 rugslag

25 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
1000 vrije slag
4 x 25 vrije slag

4 x 25 wisselslag

4 x 25 vrije slag

CR 10 jaar

50 schoolslag
25 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
50 schoolslag
1000 vrije slag
4 x 25 vrije slag

4 x 25 wisselslag

CR 11 jaar
4 x 25 vrije slag

4 x 25 wisselslag

CR 12 jaar

100 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag

18.13
17.47
20.53
3:30.01
1:30.84
43.52

47.41
38.35
1:45.35
46.23
1:43.82
37.99
1:39.92
1:39.17
17.47
3:00.29
1:34.85
1:28.70
37.87
1:39.37
36.51
44.19
17:30.81
1:15.68

1:27.63

1:14.50

46.23
18.42
1:28.70
44.19
17:30.81
1:12.95

1:27.63

1:12.95

1:27.63

1:26.46
39.05
3:09.35
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25m

25m

25m
25m
25m

dinsdag 1 september 2015 - woensdag 31 augustus 2016

van Kapel Kenza 07 Waalwijk (NED) 15-11-2015
van Kapel Kenza 07 Budel (NED) 1-5-2016
van Kapel Kenza 07 Budel (NED) 1-5-2016
van Kapel Kenza 07 Waalwijk (NED) 8-5-2016
van Kapel Kenza 07 Roosendaal (NED) 11-6-2016
van Kapel Kenza 07 Roosendaal (NED) 12-6-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Oosterhout (NED) 8-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Waalwijk (NED) 15-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Tilburg (NED) 22-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 29-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Oosterhout (NED) 20-12-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Oosterhout (NED) 24-1-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Gorinchem (NED) 13-2-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jens 06 Dongen (NED) 12-3-2016
van Kapel Kenza 07 Budel (NED) 1-5-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Waalwijk (NED) 8-5-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Roosendaal (NED) 12-6-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Roosendaal (NED) 12-6-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Mol (BEL) 26-6-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 2-7-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 3-7-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 3-7-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Sprang-Capelle (NED) 26-8-2016
W2zV Gemengd Waalwijk (NED) 6-3-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort, van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris, Bosch Viviénne

W2V Gemengd Dongen (NED) 12-3-2016
Bosch Viviénne, Hoppenbrouwers Jens, van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris

W2V Gemengd Waalwijk (NED) 8-5-2016

van Kapel Kenza, Hoppenbrouwers Jort, Laarakker Rachael, Geers Chris

Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 29-11-2015
Dorr Elise 05 Budel (NED) 1-5-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Roosendaal (NED) 12-6-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Eindhoven (NED) 3-7-2016
Hoppenbrouwers Jort 06 Sprang-Capelle (NED) 26-8-2016
W2V Gemengd Papendrecht (NED) 27-9-2015
van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris, Dorr Elise, Hoppenbrouwers Jort

WzV Gemengd Dongen (NED) 12-3-2016

Bosch Viviénne, Hoppenbrouwers Jens, van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris

W2V Gemengd Papendrecht (NED) 27-9-2015
van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris, Dorr Elise, Hoppenbrouwers Jort
W2V Gemengd Dongen (NED) 12-3-2016

Bosch Viviénne, Hoppenbrouwers Jens, van Kapel Kenza, Geers Chris

Hoppenbrouwers Jade 03 Waalwijk (NED) 15-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jade 03 Eindhoven (NED) 28-11-2015
Hoppenbrouwers Jade 03 Oosterhout (NED) 3-1-2016



wzv

Record geschiedenis

100 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
50 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
1000 vrije slag

4 x 50 schoolslag

CR 13 jaar

200 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
100 schoolslag

CR 14 jaar

50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
200 rugslag
100 wisselslag
4 x 50 wisselslag

4 x 50 wisselslag
4 x 100 wisselslag

4 x 100 vrije slag

CR 15 jaar

50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
200 rugslag
100 wisselslag
4 x 100 wisselslag

1:26.22
3:08.22
3:05.97
38.74
37.92
3:04.94
1:23.92
16:20.00
3:02.85

3:08.22
3:05.97
38.74
37.92
3:04.94
1:23.92

33.64
1:14.81
29.52
33.33
32.18
29.50
1:16.37
1:13.21
2:44.46
2:39.08
1:14.83
2:20.95

2:20.56

5:18.05

4:40.06

33.64
1:14.81
29.52
33.33
32.18
29.50
35.98
1:13.21
2:44.46
2:39.08
1:14.83
5:18.05

25m
25m
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50m
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25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
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Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
W2ZV Dames

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

Roosendaal (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Utrecht (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Bladzijde 2

9-1-2016
17-1-2016
6-3-2016
20-3-2016
27-3-2016
27-3-2016
8-5-2016

Sprang-Capelle (NED) 26-8-2016

Oosterhout (NED)

3-1-2016

Hoppenbrouwers Jade, Hendriks Maddy, van Alebeek Isabel, Geers Ally

Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade
Hoppenbrouwers Jade

Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
W2zV Dames

03
03
03
03
03
03

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Utrecht (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

17-1-2016
6-3-2016
20-3-2016
27-3-2016
27-3-2016
8-5-2016

4-10-2015
4-10-2015
1-11-2015
1-11-2015
1-11-2015
28-11-2015
29-11-2015
9-1-2016
10-1-2016
17-4-2016
17-4-2016
15-11-2015

Akkermans Eline, Hoppenbrouwers Jade, Klerkx Lotte, van Broekhoven Marte

WZzZV Dames

Eindhoven (NED)

28-11-2015

Akkermans Eline, Hoppenbrouwers Jade, Klerkx Lotte, van Broekhoven Marte

WZV Dames

Roosendaal (NED)

9-1-2016

Klerkx Lotte, Hoppenbrouwers Jade, Akkermans Eline, van Broekhoven Marte

W2V Dames

Waalwijk (NED)

17-1-2016

Klerkx Lotte, van Broekhoven Marte, Akkermans Eline, Hoppenbrouwers Jade

Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Chambon Marco
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
W2zZV Dames

01
01
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01

Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)

4-10-2015
4-10-2015
1-11-2015
1-11-2015
1-11-2015
28-11-2015
29-11-2015
9-1-2016
10-1-2016
17-4-2016
17-4-2016
9-1-2016

Klerkx Lotte, Hoppenbrouwers Jade, Akkermans Eline, van Broekhoven Marte



wzv
Record geschiedenis

CR 16 jaar

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
200 rugslag
100 wisselslag

CR 17 & ouder

100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag
50 rugslag

200 rugslag

1:14.81
32.18
35.98

1:13.21

2:44.46

2:39.08

1:14.83

1:14.81
32.28
1:13.21
2:44.46
32.58
2:39.08

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Chambon Marco
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte

Klerkx Lotte
Janssen Milo
Klerkx Lotte
Klerkx Lotte
Spohr Marlotte
Klerkx Lotte

01
01
00
01
01
01
01

01
92
01
01
93
01

Waalwijk (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Bladzijde 3

4-10-2015
1-11-2015
29-11-2015
9-1-2016
10-1-2016
17-4-2016
17-4-2016

4-10-2015
29-11-2015
9-1-2016
10-1-2016
27-3-2016
17-4-2016



